Yasinovskyi lvan Andriiovych

Category Domestic Politically Exposed Person

Last position SE "Lviv Forestry Protection", Head

Scoring of unexplained wealth risk based on 2019 annual asset declaration

2.95
Expand

risks

1. in the current year, monetary assets of declarant and family
members are 1 107 649,67 UAH, that exceeds the sum of income
and amount of monetary assets of the previous year (1 041 163,51
UAH)

2. cash declared in the very first electronic asset declaration available
in the system is 659 183,51 UAH, that in 9.3059 times exceeds
income of 70 835,00 UAH declared for the corresponding year


http://pep.org.ua/en/company/10399
http://pep.org.ua/en/company/10399

CONNECTIONS TO INDIVIDUALS

N

INCOME AND EXPENDITURES

2019

2018

2017

2016

[ep>xaBHe creuianizoBaHe
nico3axmncHe NignpmMeMCTBO
JNbBiBRiCO3axuCT, AnpekTop

Hep>xaBHe cneuianizoBaHe
nico3axmncHe NiANpPMEMCTBO
"JlbBiBNiCO3axmcT", AnpexkTop

Hep>xaBHe crneuianizoBaHe
nico3axmncHe NignpmMeMCTBO
"NbBiBRiCcO3axucT", AnpekTop

State Specialized Forest
Protection Enterprise
"Lvivforestprotect", Director

7 613,59

5577,55

5799,43

2 605,01


https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_78d2f4fc-7086-47a6-98bd-c9636ad324c7
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_35501a32-af30-42c9-9055-7f286efd0765
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_2db89fd1-ad80-4496-9e70-6b407e378aaa
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_30d26750-e159-425b-881b-6d44d94f42f8

()

MONETARY ASSETS:

2019

2019

2019

2018

2018

2018

2017

2017

2017

2016

2016

2016

Deposits

Cash

Other

Deposits

Cash

Other

Deposits

Cash

Other

Deposits

Cash

Other

15
200,00

13
400,00

11
850,00

11
850,00

900,00

2
100,00

500,00
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B
FINANCIAL LIABILITIES

2019 UAH —

2018 UAH —

2017 UAH —

2016 UAH —
-

GIFTS, PRIZES, WINNINGS:

2019 —

2018 —

2017 —

2016 —
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REAL ESTATE:

2019 3440.0 sg. m (2) — 35.0 sq.
(1)

2018 3440.0 sg. m (2) — 35.0 sq.
(1)

2017 3440.0sg. m (2) — 35.0 sq.
(1)

2016 3440.0sg. m (2) — 35.0 sq.
(1)

o

VEHICLES:
2019 e RENAULT LOGAN 2011
2018 ¢ RENAULT LOGAN 2011
2017 e PeHo Jloran 2011

2016 e PeHo Jloran 2011
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il
CAREER:

May 18, 2007 — SE "Lviv Forestry Protection”,
Head

This website highlights information obtained as part of the NGO Anti-corruption Action Centre's
right on access to the public information and information from open sources which already has
been published. The above information does not fall under the definition of the one "with limited

access" and does not contain personal data within the meaning of the Paragraph 2 of Article 5 of
the Law of Ukraine On Personal Data Protection.

© Anti-corruption Action Centre, 2015-2019
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http://pep.org.ua/en/company/10399
https://antac.org.ua
https://demch.co
https://bihus.info/projects/go-kancelyarska-sotnya
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